
King County Superior Court

Date From: 3/19/2026 -  Date To: 3/19/2026 Report Date:  03-18-2026

Motion Calendar

Event Date:  03/19/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 8:30AM 06/02/2026 07/27/2026 25-1-07778-7 GUERRERO 
SOLANO, 
EDUARDO A.

UCN:
11991720
CCN:

Notice of 
Violation

OUT Span
ish

SCH CHILD 
MOLESTATION
-2

WEAVER, 
KATELYN G.

10/15/202
5

OH  : 04/28/2026

2 8:30AM 05/04/2026 06/04/2026 24-1-03381-1 JANUARY, 
ELIJAH M.

UCN:
11981922
CCN:

Yes Withdra
w/Substi
tute 
Counsel

IN ASSAULT-1 
DEADLY 
WEAPON/FOR
CE

MUIR, 
ALEXANDER J.

PELKA, DANIEL 
W.

02/15/202
4

OH  : 03/23/2026 24-1-03382-0* WYATT, KENNETH

3 8:30AM 05/04/2026 05/12/2026 26-1-03695-7 LEYVA, JOSEPH 
E.

UCN:
11993613
CCN:

Yes IN HARASSMENT- 
CLASS C 
FELONY

MARTIN, 
COURTNEY L.

02/11/202
6

Review 
Hearing 

OH  : 04/02/2026

4 8:30AM 06/29/2026 07/29/2026 25-1-06280-1 MAISONET, 
PATRICK S.

UCN:
10656397
CCN:
1921710

Yes IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

MUIR, 
ALEXANDER J.

PRO SE 09/15/202
5

Standby 
Counsel / 
Expert 
Services / 
Pre-
assignmen
t of trial 
Judge

OH  : 06/12/2026

5 8:30AM 06/29/2026 07/29/2026 25-1-07974-7 MAISONET, 
PATRICK S.

UCN:
10656397
CCN:
1921710

IN BURGLARY 1ST 
DEGREE

MUIR, 
ALEXANDER J.

PRO SE 09/22/202
5

Standby 
Counsel / 
Expert 
Services / 
pre-
assignmen
t of trial 
Judge

1
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OH  : 06/12/2026 25-1-06271-2* RILEY, EARL

6 8:30AM 04/27/2026 05/27/2026 25-1-07259-9 MCKEON, SHEA UCN:
11988159
CCN:

OUT STALKING-
PREV/ORDR/W
PN/VICTIM 
PEN

BELL, 
CHRISTOPHER 
L.

WHITE, 
KRYSTAL M.

05/06/202
5

NCO 
Modificati
on

OH  : 03/19/2026

7 8:30AM 06/08/2026 07/08/2026 24-1-05211-5 PRINCE, 
KENNEDY A.

UCN:
11985366
CCN:

Notice of 
Violation

OUT ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

SYLVESTER, 
LORNA J.

BAIER, JOHN I. 10/01/202
4

OH  : 04/16/2026

8 8:30AM 04/27/2026 05/04/2026 26-1-03254-4 WELCH, RYLEE 
P.

UCN:
11993966
CCN:

Yes IN DRIVE-BY 
SHOOTING

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.

03/05/202
6

Special 
Set 
motion to 
Unseal

OH  : 03/30/2026

2


